gennaio
febbraio
marzo
aprile
maggio
giugno
luglio
agosto
settembre
ottobre
novembre
dicembre
totale

TASSO ASSENZA DIPENDENTE COLLEGIO INFERMIERI ANNO 2016

gg lavorativi

2

19
21
22
20
22
21
21
22
22
21
20
20
51

gg lavorati

18
21
21
20
21
21
20

22
21
20
18
232

tasso
presenza

92,43%

tasso assenza

7,57%

giornate
festive
lavorate

Zero



